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FORM G-1 -
/4// NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 2, CHAPTER 86, ACTs 1929)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS SECTION :
To TeHE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

State of Wast Virginia J.T. MNMcIntire

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OFPERATOR

...................................................................................... Iraining Seheol .. ...

ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS

PROPOSED LOCATION

es - onwe e e alioa et s - District
wetzel ..................................... County =
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER S 7 5
Well No. ... One 1&/ -/-N._8o°
ADDRESS ‘. c = hll.‘z

Farm

(GENTLEMEN :
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated

to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks. :

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) abcve named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Aet, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground
or grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location
should be moved to overcome same. ' {

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operator$ or coal owners at their above shown respective address................. day.... before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charles-
ton, West Virginia.

Very truly yours,

e s linttee . -
,\':"ﬂ‘g :\C! 3 7_’-/.\\\ WELL OPERATOR

‘“ivc’ < - Addens Training Scheel

o @) %? O ' STREET

N / { (@] \ 0
(:; @@é}:’ /fﬁ;,,,‘?ig zf Well Operator} Vineland
SE s A S PR = 45135003
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&, N4 : New Jersey

STATE

&Y ), PN
_pﬁ_{ﬁ' such objections be filed, or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said motice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit recitin% the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto y the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.
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April 9, 1942

¥r. Mont M. LcIntire
New Mertinsville, W. Va.

Dear Mr. McIntire:

Séveral weeks ago we permitted you to take
tracing for the A. C. Ballousz Well Nos 1, Grant District,
Wetzel County, toc be revisedes To date the tracing has
not been returned to our officee.

Please let us have this by return mail.

Very truly yours,

Secretary
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

10/13/2023



New Mertinsville, W, Va,
April 10, 1942,

Merie E. Griffith,
Depertment of Mines,
Charleston, W, Va,

Bear Medam:

I am returning the tracing for the A. C. Ballouz
Well No. 1, Grant District, Wetzel County.

At present, one of the boundary lines of this tract
is being contesteds I was in hopes thet this
matter could be. corrected and shown on the tracing.
At present it is impossible to show the corrected
location and will have to be done at a later date,

Very truly yours,

Georg_e L. McIntire.

e Nyt
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10/13/2023
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January 12, 1943

¥re. Jo T. Helntire

Care of The Training School
Vineland, New Jersey

Dear Sirs

Please sand record of Well No. 1 on the A. C.
Ballouz Farm, Grant District, Wetzel County, for which
permit Wet-273 was issued March 12, 1942.

Your prompt reply will be greatly appreciated.

Very trulybyours,

Secretary
OIL AND CAS DIVISION

¥3/3h

enc-2

10/13/2023
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Company T MCINTIRE Co. STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
Address 7AAINING SCHOOL VINELAND AJ DIPARTMENT OF MINES
IL. AND GA | I
Farm AC BALLOUZ / = ACHDAnLESSTgNWS i
Trace ONE __ Acres 292 | ease No._ 6N
Well (Farm) No.__ONE __ Serial No. ONE-N | WELL LOCATION MAP
Quadrangle _LITTLETON T e, /2023
WETZEL
County + Denotes location of well on United States
District _GRANT Topographic Maps, scale | to 62,500, lat-
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Date .£eb. 26.1942 _Scale_ /"= 400’

itude and longitvde lines being represented
by border lines as shown,






